Scorecard - Community Information and Outreach

Information
Mame:
Description:
Domain:

Cramers:

Details

w» 1.0 Customer

Caommunity Information and Outreach
nia

ClAD

Suarez, Angelica (ClAD); Sor, Henry; Martinez, Aimee (C1A0); Glover, Becky Jo

L J Increaze Access to Government
Information and Services (CIAQ)

Initiative Mame

Imcorporate new video encoding systems

Provide online dashboards

Caounty Portal Subscribers
Mumber of Visits to the County Portal
211 Total Call Volume

- Improve the quality of information delivery

(CIAD)

Initiative Mame

Revamp and launch an enhanced 311
closed loop feedback program

311 Awerage Speed of Answer

Abandon Rate

311 Satisfaction Level Index (Mew Q4 Program)

w 2.0 Financial

L J Meet Budget Targets (CIAD)
Expen: Total {CIAQ)

Percent of Invoices Paid within 45 calendar days
Revanue: Total [S1A0)
Positions: Full-Time Filled {C1A0)

Budget Implementation: FY 10-11 (GIC)

w» 3.0 Internal

L 2 Enable transparency of service delivery

Produce Mew Miami-Dade Mow and Miami-Dade
Ahore Episodes (MDTWV)

Translations and Interpretations Completed
Graphic Designs Completed

w» 4.0 Learning and Growth
v Increase outreach to promote constituent

engagement

Mumber of Explore e-newsletter subscriptions

Mumber of The Scoop e-newsletter subscriptions

Mumber of Business e-newsletier subscriptions
L 4 Sustainability Efforts

Power [T Down

Green Fledge

As Of

Type  As OF

Sep'13
Dec'12
Sep'13

Sep'13
Sep'13
Sep'13

"3 FQd
Sep'13
"3 FQd
"13 FQd

13 FQ

Sep'13
Sep'13

Cect'2
Oct'13
Cect'2

2011
2010

Status

Type  As OF Status
1/18/2013 Om Hold

2Kl

Ll

20 OOon

1182013 InProgres= PN PN PN

171872013 Complete

100,974
1,518,627
158,047

¢ 8| v

128seconds
18.80%
80%

54,508k
BE

58, 720K
172

a3
a4

2922
g.612
2,450

47%
100%

Target

105,000
1,500,000

nia

0 @

nia
15.00%
A0%.

§3,957K

a7

§3,950K
172
(178-180)

116
75

2,100
8.000
2,000

T5%
pote

FYTD Actual

Owners

FYTD Target

100% Martinez, Aimesa (ClIAC)

50%  n/a
na
N 5,743,157
2,148,237
% Onwniers
50% nfa

131seconds
18.25%
20%

$185,181K
nis
hd $15,181K

n's

1.110
i ei]

2,922
8,612
2,450

n's

nfa

102,500
4,500,000

nia

15.00%
0%

F11.ET4K
nia
515,833K

nia

1,314
540

2,100
6,000
2,000

nia
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